
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2025 9-Ball

11101 Gunz and Roses
FROM : 

5

5

4

3

3

3

5

5

20851

22762

20143

46393

22907

03022

22912

00621

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Allen, Marketta

Dailey, Crystal

Allen, Marie

Wood, Erica

Stokes, Denine

Barrett, Mary

Williams, Carmen

James, Charea

11102 Savage Squad
FROM : 

8

4

3

4

6

2

3

3

24398

50104

62577

00182

02148

13278

02616

62341

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Savage, Raymond

Ferguson, Alicia

Smith, Adam

Griffin, Frederick

Edwards, Kelvin

Weston, TaShea

Ward, James

Berry, Jánell

11103 AP Mentality
FROM : 

7

3

2

3

5

4

3

5

00721

00633

13604

02399

00307

01062

25039

03194

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Jones, Damar

Jones, Renae

Wolcott, Leslie

White, Andre

Harris, Donavin

Thomas, Charles

Smith, Kevin

Thomas, Timothy

11302 Morrell
FROM : 

7

6

4

5

4

3

4

5

48167

44440

62016

02909

02165

02713

03500

23948

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Wisniewski, Michael

O''Boyle Jr, Gerald

Lewiski, John

Duffy, Scott

Atwell, Bridget

Porter, Michelle

Mychlyk, Joseph

Fontaine, Michael

11304 The Come Back Kids
FROM : 

7

5

4

5

4

4

5

2

24956

48127

46320

28271

34987

00472

03109

46903

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Saggese, Anthony

Tierno, Justin

Soli, Lisa

Uecker, Robert

Oxenhorn, Kristin

Torres Jr, Ernesto

Morales, John

Sahlanis, Argyris

11310 HD SHOTTAS!
FROM : 

4

5

3

3

6

6

4

4

03483

62310

03213

62604

03091

45354

02548

00516

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Easow, Jacob

Hardy, Anthony

Hardy, Lydell

Bradley, Dwayne

Hale, Vern

Balfe, Michael

Mathew, Saju

Cherry, John

11403 9 Ball Bullies
FROM : 

5

9

3

4

5

6

2

2

02523

23915

01754

50014

17822

01891

62782

62600

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Ramos, Ruben

Cimarelli, Vincent

Sharp, Rocco

Volpe, Jeannette

Leader Jr, Tim

Santiago, Jonathan

Curtis, James

Houston, Raychel

11404 9 Ball Warriors
FROM : 

7

5

6

7

4

4

3

4

01387

03114

62564

03204

62269

62515

62702

44977

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Cubano, Xavier

Tanco, Alan

Abreu garcia, Juan ariel

Abreu, Manuel

Feliciano, John

Rivera, Jose

Colon, Pablo

Lugo, Julio

11405 WATN1
FROM : 

5

2

7

5

5

6

4

4

50122

02577

46680

00621

44746

22401

62561

62434

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Mateo, Gilbert

Colmines, Yajaira

Mateo, Jorge

James, Charea

Artis, John

English, Ronald

Vega, Johnny

Huertas, Edgar

11406 Sidekicks
FROM : 

7

5

5

7

6

2

3

3

20317

02549

48243

00359

45218

03318

03492

03348

*

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Ortiz, Benito

Ortiz, Benny

Vasquez, Jonathan

Vazquez, Joel

Sanchez, Christopher

Ramos, Jesse

Ortiz, Gus

Stone, Zachary

11407 G-Force
FROM : 

5

7

4

6

4

4

4

4

62451

03357

03502

03645

00956

62288

62843

62853

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

DeJesus, Thomas

Rivera, Marcelino

Burgos, John

Latifi, Fatos

Medina, Avien

Mercado, Cirilo

Báez espinal, Elvis

Peralta, Leury

11408 The 9 Ball Breakers
FROM : 

4

3

3

7

5

3

6

4

03312

21995

03274

19642

46013

62378

02661

62427

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

DeJesus, Julio

Mangan, Cheryl

Moore, David

Miller, John

Rivera, Samuel

Navarro, Francisco

Torres, Luis

Guzman, Emilio

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2025 9-Ball

11409 Twisted TEAm
FROM : 

9

6

4

4

3

3

2

2

02068

01653

62018

62442

03681

02344

62452

62826

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Ross, Nicholas

Bruchez, Andre

Nalencz, Tom

Schmidt, William

Wojtiw, John

Ross, Amy

Harvey, Denise

Houseman, Dennis

11603 English Lessons
FROM : 

6

5

2

3

5

5

7

4

01604

43386

02012

43364

01702

02354

22696

01617

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Arena, Joseph

Klineburger, Ann Margaret

Klineburger, Laura

Depradines, Kelli

Miller, Walter

Klineburger, Robert

Walton, Jamal

Ulmer, Shawn

11606 Cue Connection
FROM : 

8

4

2

7

5

4

2

1

62329

01917

42919

36195

62474

42895

03715

62537

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Hurley, Shaun

Burgos, Richard

Burgos, Gabrielle

Linberg, Steven

Robinson, Dwayne

Cheatley, Raymond

McCullough, Kate

Rosales, Deanna

12502 By Any Means
FROM : 

7

5

4

6

5

4

5

1

45207

62163

03273

02448

01912

01435

03099

62445

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Jones, Charles

Byrd II, William

Henderson, Kenny

Newsome, Anthony

Martin, Brandi

Stanford, Tyche

Blanden, Nasir

Aviles, Fatima

12505 Blame Yourself
FROM : 

6

6

5

7

1

4

3

3

45633

02148

00765

43234

62683

44462

22166

03820

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

McCall, Charles

Edwards, Kelvin

McZeal, Shamir

Browne, Wallace

Ferreira, Helen

Bradley, Ivan

Warner, Louise

Thompson, Lamont

12506 Next Up
FROM : 

4

6

3

3

3

5

5

4

46311

37065

01251

62722

03615

03194

44514

03642

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Williams, Tyrone

Reusch, Richard

Ray, Lamar

Morgan, Earl

Robinson, Chandler

Thomas, Timothy

Harris, Roosevelt

Margerum, Melissa

12513 Gang of Roses
FROM : 

3

5

4

4

5

3

4

4

46393

20851

20143

00378

22912

22907

44027

43189

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Wood, Erica

Allen, Marketta

Allen, Marie

Young, Chanell

Williams, Carmen

Stokes, Denine

Jenkins, Yasmeen

Austin, Danielle

13205 Goodtime
FROM : 

6

7

5

3

5

6

4

4

01485

44434

62030

62479

00307

46104

62685

43882

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Williams, Josh

Lowry, David

Garvey, Ryan

McIntyre, Ryan

Harris, Donavin

Meyers, Michael

Leo, Anthony

Weinberger, Michael

13206 Remember the Goodtimes
FROM : 

6

5

3

6

5

3

4

2

01391

03673

02248

46085

46197

62700

62018

02880

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Boyd, Marc

Massey, Jamal

LaRochelle, Mallory

Lebron, Miguel

Vargas, Benjamin

Bright, Dominic

Nalencz, Tom

Lopez, Marilyn

13301 Grumpy's Tavern
FROM : 

5

6

3

6

6

4

4

2

24327

05063

01932

24216

43752

43622

03026

00029

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Desimone, Joseph

Iannella, Vincenzo

DiPatri, Ron

Wallace, James

Chau, Mike

Tellado, Jose

Campbell, Zach

Wolff, Kelly

13302 Smooth Operators
FROM : 

5

5

5

6

5

5

3

2

62043

02057

45378

02054

62618

62605

62798

62715

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Reichl, Joseph

Disbrow, Aaron

Cooper, Scott

Weil, Dylan

Curtis, Taylor

Amiano, Timothy

Mclaughlin, Chris

Brown, Miles

13306 South Street Shootas
FROM : 

4

6

4

4

2

4

4

4

23895

02273

03636

62588

62648

03736

62640

47416

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

King, Anthony

McClernand, John

LaHaise, Jordan

Winfree, Evan

Tyler, Hazel

Coons, Cory

Manganiello, Spencer

Farrell, Brian

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2025 9-Ball

14702 Rack, Break and Run
FROM : 

5

6

3

5

2

8

3

3

02178

25105

03171

03478

03534

08099

22598

03491

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Norris, Eugene

Buie, Leon

Parks, Traivan

King, Anthony

Simpson-Norris, Allie

Stevens, Conroy

Neverson, Dorothea

Harris, Hadassah

14705 After Hours
FROM : 

6

6

3

5

2

6

3

3

02409

62300

62388

62459

62390

00550

62367

62487

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Palo, John

Fishburn, Patrick

Mitchell, Sara

Talatin, Anthony

Greenley, Brenna

Gardener, Dan

Vargas, Miranda

Nieves Soriano, Jorge

14706 School of Dolphins 2.0
FROM : 

2

6

6

6

6

6

2

3

00565

43890

62567

41541

22611

47423

62309

62607

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Robinson, Angela

Robinson, Jerome

Coleman III, Jonathan

Ortiz, Tom

Glass, Michael

Parast, Said

Johnson, Steven

Coleman Jr, Jonathan

15801 9 Ball Devilz
FROM : 

5

5

7

4

2

4

4

3

44635

01736

46062

62498

62177

15847

01988

62367

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Papanikolaou, Nikolaos

Baez, Carlos

Cuthbert, Michael

Marrero, Roberto

Olah, Cherie

Betancourt, Sabrina

Laskavy, Artem

Vargas, Miranda

15806 Checkmate
FROM : 

6

6

3

5

2

4

6

4

02409

62300

62388

62459

62573

40156

04874

62840

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Palo, John

Fishburn, Patrick

Mitchell, Sara

Talatin, Anthony

Trujillo, Christian

Palmer, Tim

Vereen, Kenneth

Muhametaj, Franci

15809 Where the Shooters Be?!
FROM : 

5

6

2

4

5

4

3

46197

03240

02880

02721

62280

62454

03560*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Vargas, Benjamin

Almeida, Pedro

Lopez, Marilyn

Organ, Maksymillian

Suaza, Keven

Zyberaj, Artur

Santana, Juan

15902 Charles Not in Charge
FROM : 

5

4

6

3

5

3

4

7

50081

41004

43488

03490

22566

02713

62601

40047

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Perzel, John

Musial, Walter

Jaskiewicz, Eugene

Fries, Erin

Gould, Damon

Porter, Michelle

Sentore, Kyle

Schofer, Patrick

15905 Shotz Up!
FROM : 

4

3

5

6

4

6

7

1

03306

24707

21446

16431

46161

01207

01226

62364

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Hardy, Brian

Farrow, Sharon

Jones, Brian

Holmes, Chris

Waters, Richard

Monroe, Andrew

Cruz, Angelo

Hardy, Maria

15908 Money Shot
FROM : 

3

4

4

6

3

5

4

6

44768

45911

45812

01440

02971

44112

46714

03762

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Rynkiewicz, Shawn

Clarkson, Mike

Buzzone, Paul

Appenzeller, Stephen

Cermignano, Tim

Joner, Michael

Mancuso, Mathew

Gould Jr, Steven

17103 Sharp as Diamonds
FROM : 

3

5

8

8

5

2

4

2

46393

20851

09251

24398

22912

03703

02466

00565

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Wood, Erica

Allen, Marketta

Jackson, Evan

Savage, Raymond

Williams, Carmen

Bervine, Donita

Mucerino, Michael

Robinson, Angela

17105 Sharon's Team
FROM : 

3

3

7

6

4

1

4

2

24707

00633

00721

01207

25059

62810

01062

47574

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Farrow, Sharon

Jones, Renae

Jones, Damar

Monroe, Andrew

Smith, Edward

Carty, Jennifer

Thomas, Charles

Williams, Corey

17106 Shot Takers
FROM : 

4

4

6

3

6

3

5

2

50014

62199

18256

02045

20151

01754

45473

46052I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Volpe, Jeannette

Murray, Michael

Wyche, James

McNeely, KeeKee

Veney, Julius

Sharp, Rocco

Brown, Terrill

Reed, Gwynnica

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2025 9-Ball

17108 WATN1
FROM : 

6

5

4

6

5

2

1

01386

50122

62434

62564

02189

02577

62645

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Culp, Thomas

Mateo, Gilbert

Huertas, Edgar

Abreu garcia, Juan ariel

Carrasco, Ileana

Colmines, Yajaira

Dejesus, Natasha

17110 D'9Eyed
FROM : 

6

4

4

4

8

4

2

6

43573

32159

01314

03265

23568

00378

13604

00763

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Johnson, Andrew

Reed, Tyree

Beltran, Jackie

Hicks, Sapphire

Robinson, Gerald

Young, Chanell

Wolcott, Leslie

Barrett, Franklin

17111 Papito's Team
FROM : 

5

4

3

7

3

6

2

5

02568

00251

03067

45001

03784

62721

62748

20883

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Nunez, Daniel

Colon, Carlos

Santiago, Christine

Rosado, Orlando

Ramirez, Joewy

Perdomo, Luis Adonis

Sánchez, Carlos

James, Ronald

17112 9 Ball Gunners
FROM : 

5

5

3

3

3

3

5

3

02523

17822

03348

02399

62603

62635

03334

62839

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Ramos, Ruben

Leader Jr, Tim

Stone, Zachary

White, Andre

Samson, William

Resh, Ken

Perez, Mark

Samson, Gary

17302 Nicole's team
FROM : 

6

3

6

8

3

4

3

2

44196

41909

45354

03655

46762

03500

01498

62398

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Jablonowski, Michael

Bonafiglia, Nicole

Balfe, Michael

Sides, Chris

Agnew Jr, John

Mychlyk, Joseph

Kilrain, Eileen

Gonzalez, Krystal

17303 Da Bomb Squad
FROM : 

9

6

3

9

2

3

3

24394

23936

01094

07653

42919

00662

24304

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Myers, Robert

Manerchia, Nicole

Montgomery, Bernice

Mooney, Mark

Burgos, Gabrielle

Rice, Blanche

Weckesser, Jason

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2025 8-Ball Open

12201 Krunch Inn
FROM : 

7

7

4

3

4

5

3

4

62187

24844

01414

62312

00048

62272

00029

02047

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Mitchell jr, Philip

Formosa, Nicholas

Sheeran, Seamus

Yoak, Brian

Nutter, Charles

McCann, John

Wolff, Kelly

Calkins, Michael

12302 The Pool Hall Junkies
FROM : 

5

4

4

6

3

4

4

2

02964

03387

62444

45994

62719

62745

56589

62619

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Loper, Brian

Cortes, Mike

Grazier, Tyree

Duffy, Paul

Staudenmeier, Sarah

Conley, Kevin

Manektala, Karan

Hilburn, Cassidy

12303 Midnight Marauders
FROM : 

5

4

5

4

3

4

2

4

03585

62495

00357

62753

62738

62814

62625

62808

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Mamzic, Mike

Akbar, Jonathan

McMurray, Brian

Sheckelton, Steve

Kane, Alexis

Maxwell, Charles

Mesa, Camila

Hoffman, Benjamin

12306 Dead Rabbits
FROM : 

7

6

4

4

4

5

4

3

24508

00606

00458

23430

32213

45014

02354

62448

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Gettis, Robert

Richmond, Greg

Matranga, Michael

Lobel, Douglas

Smolka, Michelle

Fader, Mark

Klineburger, Robert

White, James

12307 Las Vegas Lounge
FROM : 

4

5

6

5

7

5

4

3

02040

02383

62316

21129

10128

62506

62581

62795

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Barone, Joseph

Stoltz, Jeremy

Giroux, Phoebe

Moore, William

Fulton, Isaiah

Price, John

Boyer, Chris

Lovering, Kelsey

12602 Queen Rosie's Knights
FROM : 

5

7

4

5

3

4

3

4

03467

46163

03560

01736

62041

11086

62349

01988

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Ney, Ivo

Mendez Jr, Ivan

Santana, Juan

Baez, Carlos

Weber, Paul

Jordan, William

Byrnes, Alyssa

Laskavy, Artem

12606 Infineight
FROM : 

5

5

5

4

5

3

3

6

03597

02548

00516

03124

62450

62478

62544

62682

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Maxwell, Vipin

Mathew, Saju

Cherry, John

O''Donnell, Paul

Singh, Arion

Roy, Ricky

Goodkin, Seth

Smith, Curtis

12608 Deadly Strokers
FROM : 

6

3

4

6

4

5

4

4

43890

00565

02873

04874

03707

01391

44040

24664

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Robinson, Jerome

Robinson, Angela

Montalvo, Miriam

Vereen, Kenneth

McDowell, Derrick

Boyd, Marc

Nelson, Ernst

Watson, Alan

12612 SHAPOW!
FROM : 

7

7

5

3

7

3

4

4

01653

02068

02139

02344

62013

62570

62812

62420

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Bruchez, Andre

Ross, Nicholas

Morholt, Anders

Ross, Amy

Kolodny, Daniel

Stathum, Aaron

Parker, Ryan

Ramos, Nelson

13403 Pool Boys
FROM : 

5

5

5

6

4

2

5

3

22566

46683

00333

46715

24880

46881

46714

02713

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Gould, Damon

Campbell, Matt

Memis, Timothy

Boyle, Kieran

Sampson IV, Noel

Memis, Erika

Mancuso, Mathew

Porter, Michelle

13407 Saloon Bafoons
FROM : 

4

5

4

5

3

4

5

4

22093

23561

21210

24985

01885

43038

19915

21549

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Clark, Jason

Durso, Richard

Truszkowski, Tom

Delesantro, Mark

Heaney, Jason

Peiffer, Thomas

Jarema, Roman

Manners, Ian

13409 Trash Pandas
FROM : 

3

6

4

5

5

6

3

3

21970

19878

62432

00162

23347

45354

41909

62717

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Worek, Barbara

Worek, Bill

Zecevic, Denis

Sweeney, Christopher

Davalos, Rich

Balfe, Michael

Bonafiglia, Nicole

Chowdhury, Sanzir

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2025 8-Ball Open

13410 Terra's Terrors
FROM : 

5

4

3

6

3

5

4

5

45631

09714

02891

22372

43579

01132

62579

03597

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Terra, Mario

Giordano, Anthony

Brutschea, Kevin

Thomas, Leju

Blum, Nicole

McCaughey, Sean

Gregorio, Angela

Maxwell, Vipin

13603 Monkey Trouble
FROM : 

5

3

4

4

4

3

7

4

17822

03348

17824

03712

03265

62695

01891

01560

*

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Leader Jr, Tim

Stone, Zachary

Rivera, William

Rodriguez, Steven

Hicks, Sapphire

Torres, Giovanni

Santiago, Jonathan

Love, Isaiah

13606 Juanito's
FROM : 

4

5

4

6

3

4

2

48243

02462

02945

00359

03492

01181

02784

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Vasquez, Jonathan

Vasquez, Christian

Vazquez, Jordan

Vazquez, Joel

Ortiz, Gus

Morales, Israel

Molina, Lillian

13607 Knights of the Table
FROM : 

4

4

3

4

5

4

6

5

02394

15847

03274

62288

02661

00251

02694

43404

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Kaloudis, Konstantinus

Betancourt, Sabrina

Moore, David

Mercado, Cirilo

Torres, Luis

Colon, Carlos

Cavanaugh, Brian

Rivera, Lillian

13608 Eight of Thrones
FROM : 

7

7

4

5

4

5

4

3

44283

03357

03502

43450

03731

00956

00922

62748

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Barreto, Joe

Rivera, Marcelino

Burgos, John

Morales, Martin

Morales, Cynthia

Medina, Avien

Stuart-Smith, Tevin

Sánchez, Carlos

13609 #TeamTroy
FROM : 

5

6

5

3

4

5

4

4

01526

03114

02589

02399

02439

50081

62371

03460*

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Forte, Andrew

Tanco, Alan

O''Hara, Jason

White, Andre

Cardona, Gilbert

Perzel, John

Stock, Joseph

Cruz, Garrick

14001 Misfits
FROM : 

5

6

4

2

4

7

3

03572

22401

62420

62600

62789

00594

02399

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Rivera, Joshua

English, Ronald

Ramos, Nelson

Houston, Raychel

Ramos, Roberto

Stewart, Randy

White, Andre

14002 The Big Payback
FROM : 

5

4

7

4

5

5

3

6

46616

00564

10128

43189

48273

02425

03297

04874

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Murray, Curtis

Williams, Laura

Fulton, Isaiah

Austin, Danielle

Marshall Jr, Edward

Tlili, Menel

Phillips, Nicole

Vereen, Kenneth

14006 Shots Up!
FROM : 

4

6

2

5

5

6

4

4

46197

01207

62632

01526

20851

46085

00251

62233

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Vargas, Benjamin

Monroe, Andrew

Woerner, Suzanne

Forte, Andrew

Allen, Marketta

Lebron, Miguel

Colon, Carlos

Graves, Michael

14008 Dropping All 8s
FROM : 

4

5

4

5

7

5

5

4

03502

46519

62665

43404

01387

00956

62690

00922

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Burgos, John

Cruz, Jonathan

Muniz Jr., Pedro

Rivera, Lillian

Cubano, Xavier

Medina, Avien

Isa, Jorge

Stuart-Smith, Tevin

14102 Rack, Break and Run
FROM : 

6

7

4

3

7

3

3

4

02178

25105

03478

03534

08099

22598

03491

01776

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Norris, Eugene

Buie, Leon

King, Anthony

Simpson-Norris, Allie

Stevens, Conroy

Neverson, Dorothea

Harris, Hadassah

Williams, Mary

14105 After Hours
FROM : 

6

6

5

4

4

3

3

7

02409

42846

62300

62388

62459

62390

62367

24394

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Palo, John

Cromwell, Stephen

Fishburn, Patrick

Mitchell, Sara

Talatin, Anthony

Greenley, Brenna

Vargas, Miranda

Myers, Robert

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2025 8-Ball Open

14201 Grumpy
FROM : 

5

6

4

6

3

2

2

4

24327

24216

03026

05063

00029

62565

62757

62746

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Desimone, Joseph

Wallace, James

Campbell, Zach

Iannella, Vincenzo

Wolff, Kelly

Supnick, Ali

Anderson, Colleen

Perkins, Patrick

14204 South Philly Pool Hall
FROM : 

6

4

4

3

5

6

5

62080

62077

62078

62234

62313

07903

62072

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

DiGiaimo, Marc

Stoops, Ross

Johnson, Justin

Webb III, Corbit

Pacienza, Anthony

Dupree, Eric

Fernandez, Estevan

14206 Lou's Crew
FROM : 

5

4

4

6

4

6

4

4

00597

01112

01983

09380

62465

00877

62687

00542

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Orbach, Peter

Sklaroff, Josh

Curreri, John

Vansteenburgh, Joseph

Harrison, Beau

Ames, Bryan

Collins, Aidan

Dugan, John

14303 Bigg Sticks
FROM : 

7

5

4

3

4

4

3

4

19870

00621

50014

02687

21523

01771

03535

62199

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Hughes, Thomas

James, Charea

Volpe, Jeannette

Bush, Cinquetta

Jackson, James

Leigh, Terrance

Chambers, Tia

Murray, Michael

14304 By Any Means
FROM : 

6

7

4

4

3

5

2

4

45207

00594

01636

01435

03273

00763

62445

62163

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Jones, Charles

Stewart, Randy

Wright, Shalanda

Stanford, Tyche

Henderson, Kenny

Barrett, Franklin

Aviles, Fatima

Byrd II, William

14305 Sweet Revenge
FROM : 

5

5

6

4

3

4

5

24699

32283

23944

02101

46393

01062

16098

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Coleman, David

Baggett, Adam

Wade, Kyle

Fouse, Lamar

Wood, Erica

Thomas, Charles

Jones, Ronald

14501 Pool Tang Clan
FROM : 

5

6

7

5

3

3

3

4

00057

44521

44276

62290

62165

62674

62711

46182

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Tsioulfaidis, Alex

West, Jeff

Nunan Jr, Mark

Patel, Sunny

James, Nicholas

Brown, Arthur

Flemming, Stephen

Phovilaychit, Anthony

14502 Green Street Hooligans
FROM : 

5

5

7

4

3

4

5

4

50040

40051

23947

40050

21124

62491

62662

62176

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Massa, Richard

Mahoney, Paul

Rao, Abijith

Tae, Matt

Saunders, Philip

Ellison, David

Fiase, Vavah

Buzhardt, Harry

14504 Destination Dogs
FROM : 

6

5

5

4

4

4

4

5

46715

62023

03747

01826

62527

03780

62730

62804

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Boyle, Kieran

Weiler, Nicholas

Polo, Klinti

Blades, James

McGill, Alex

Patrick, Lex

Catbagan, Daniel

McCauley, Dan

14506 Yo Adrian!
FROM : 

7

4

5

4

7

4

3

2

00945

62200

00901

62245

01001

62206

10253

62755

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Dougherty, George

Chao, Peng

Pomerantz, David

Salcic, Roman

Verner, Vince

Williams, Kyle

Norton, Michael

Sheskier, Mikela

14801 Rack'em
FROM : 

4

7

5

4

2

3

3

5

46976

40047

03467

03182

62675

13855

02713

22566

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Snock, Kimberly

Schofer, Patrick

Ney, Ivo

Cole, Tom

Dampman, Courtney

Edwards, Bobby

Porter, Michelle

Gould, Damon

14802 Weez Mo Foes
FROM : 

4

5

7

6

4

3

3

4

41004

43488

48167

62334

03091

62684

03213

02709

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Musial, Walter

Jaskiewicz, Eugene

Wisniewski, Michael

Gavin, Michael

Hale, Vern

Fargnoli, Tommaso

Hardy, Lydell

McGrath, Richard

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2025 8-Ball Open

14803 Brandi's Ball Breakers
FROM : 

7

3

4

5

4

4

5

2

05280

00600

01976

00516

02201

03262

02548

02326

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Steigerwalt, Jason

Steigerwalt, Brandi

Coyne, Charles

Cherry, John

Raab, Albert

Manton, Tim

Mathew, Saju

Lopez, Zarina

15203 Blugrass Cutters
FROM : 

7

6

6

5

3

3

3

3

24394

23936

03487

03595

62367

62177

00662

24304

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Myers, Robert

Manerchia, Nicole

Forrest, Nyeem

Rothwell, Durrell

Vargas, Miranda

Olah, Cherie

Rice, Blanche

Weckesser, Jason

15205 I'd Hit That
FROM : 

4

3

7

4

4

3

5

5

02354

02380

22696

62296

23895

24123

01604

01382

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Klineburger, Robert

Hulse, Liam

Walton, Jamal

Harding, A.J.

King, Anthony

Bates, Maurice

Arena, Joseph

Tate, Michael

15206 Fresh Start
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

4

6

4

3

22501

03200

24664

22079

03707

02464

62664

03783

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Murray, Wakeen

Morton, Mack

Watson, Alan

Mines, Aaron

McDowell, Derrick

McKlaine, Brian

Carter, Jerome

Coles, Justin

15207 Where Are We Going
FROM : 

2

7

5

2

3

4

4

5

21994

21448

21775

43957

00715

01745

24872

20840I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Madden, Valerie

Dauber Jr, Joseph

Lafty, John

Dauber, Jen

James, Paul

Brown, John

Lafty, Victor

Grace 3rd, Joe

15210 Poolhall Flunkies
FROM : 

7

5

3

3

6

3

6

4

23937

44263

62260

62538

24913

62747

22404

00859

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Shorrock, Keith

Trainor, Timothy

Samarco, Angelina

Fogarty, Robert

Gable, Charles

Delarosa, Lawrence

Suarez, Heath

Schweizer, Cory

15401 Sidekicks
FROM : 

7

6

5

4

3

6

3

4

20317

46047

02549

02873

46260

45218

62576

62863

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Ortiz, Benito

Rivera, Antonio

Ortiz, Benny

Montalvo, Miriam

Rivera, Martha

Sanchez, Christopher

Muniz, Celida

Rawson, John

15405 Juanito's Mean Shooters
FROM : 

6

6

6

4

4

4

4

3

10798

01298

20134

50121

03208

01181

02945

03492*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Serrano, Chris

Llamas, Lauro

Colon, Jose

Cook, Aasim

Sanchez, Josiah

Morales, Israel

Vazquez, Jordan

Ortiz, Gus

15406 Vegas
FROM : 

4

4

5

3

5

4

6

5

01429

17118

01867

62563

40011

62651

01589

02034

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Cruz, Ismael

Figueroa, Tomas

DeJesus, Jose

Olivo, Jeremias

Serrano, Denie

Dejesus Jr, Edwin

Fuentes, Jesus

Lopez III, Enrique

15408 Demonic 8's
FROM : 

5

5

7

4

4

6

4

5

00956

46519

03357

03502

62451

45502

00922

02119*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Medina, Avien

Cruz, Jonathan

Rivera, Marcelino

Burgos, John

DeJesus, Thomas

Loughery, Michael

Stuart-Smith, Tevin

Terrero, Niwton

15413 Most H8ted
FROM : 

5

5

3

4

4

5

4

3

02523

17822

03348

44977

01754

20625

15847

62782

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Ramos, Ruben

Leader Jr, Tim

Stone, Zachary

Lugo, Julio

Sharp, Rocco

Walker, Clint

Betancourt, Sabrina

Curtis, James

15414 8 Ball N Da Pocket
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

3

6

7

3

44462

44746

23460

11277

02045

45633

48329

62867

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Bradley, Ivan

Artis, John

Wright, Herman

Clark, Stephen

McNeely, KeeKee

McCall, Charles

Espinal, Oscar

McClendon, Jerry

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 28, 2025 8-Ball Open

15415 The 8 Ball Breakers
FROM : 

4

3

3

4

6

5

6

5

21995

03312

03274

62378

03645

62427

19642

46013

*

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Mangan, Cheryl

DeJesus, Julio

Moore, David

Navarro, Francisco

Latifi, Fatos

Guzman, Emilio

Miller, John

Rivera, Samuel

15501 Smokin Aces
FROM : 

3

5

4

5

5

7

7

2

46393

20851

44002

22762

03360

17038

09251

03703

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Wood, Erica

Allen, Marketta

Ray, Derette

Dailey, Crystal

Hawkins, Myron

Wilson, Brent

Jackson, Evan

Bervine, Donita

15503 D-Block
FROM : 

4

4

3

5

4

3

4

5

44933

03421

03508

03450

03593

02812

25039

48273

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Williams, Dennis

Marrow, Destiny

Green, Erica

Spears, James

Glover, Deschazo

Williams, Omar

Smith, Kevin

Marshall Jr, Edward

15505 5 Points
FROM : 

5

6

5

3

6

4

4

4

00948

45633

01679

00382

37065

62577

46311

22687

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Washington, Frank

McCall, Charles

Williams, Moses

Tolbert, Donna

Reusch, Richard

Smith, Adam

Williams, Tyrone

Stewart, Randy

15506 Keep it Pushin
FROM : 

7

4

6

4

4

5

5

2

43234

45500

43235

44182

21469

00765

43759

62683

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Browne, Wallace

Moreira, Vanessa

Browne, James

Huggins, David

Gilliam, Arthur

McZeal, Shamir

Patel, Jatrika

Ferreira, Helen

17002 Team Name
FROM : 

6

7

5

4

6

5

4

4

01127

46224

62662

62370

62237

62325

62333

62104

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Watson, Jarrett

Bouaraphan, Nat

Fiase, Vavah

Hughes, Faith

Aranda, Jonas

Burney, Oscar

Mulligan, Liam

Martens, Gary

17003 Sharp as Diamonds
FROM : 

3

5

7

7

3

3

3

3

46393

20851

09251

24398

00662

03339

03273

02616

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Wood, Erica

Allen, Marketta

Jackson, Evan

Savage, Raymond

Rice, Blanche

Chavis, Quinnetta

Henderson, Kenny

Ward, James

17005 Few Stick & BadAss Chicks
FROM : 

3

3

6

6

4

2

4

3

24707

00633

00721

01207

25059

62810

01062

47574

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Farrow, Sharon

Jones, Renae

Jones, Damar

Monroe, Andrew

Smith, Edward

Carty, Jennifer

Thomas, Charles

Williams, Corey

17010 Pound Town
FROM : 

5

6

6

4

7

4

2

4

43573

01226

62531

32159

23568

03265

13604

45477

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Johnson, Andrew

Cruz, Angelo

Karamitopoulos, Jack

Reed, Tyree

Robinson, Gerald

Hicks, Sapphire

Wolcott, Leslie

Harris, George

17012 Twisted 8
FROM : 

5

5

3

3

3

7

4

5

02523

17822

02399

62739

62702

01387

62603

03334

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Ramos, Ruben

Leader Jr, Tim

White, Andre

Regalbuto, Joseph

Colon, Pablo

Cubano, Xavier

Samson, William

Perez, Mark

17203 Sharks in the Pool
FROM : 

6

4

7

7

3

3

4

2

23936

01094

24394

07653

03771

24297

21469

62600

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Manerchia, Nicole

Montgomery, Bernice

Myers, Robert

Mooney, Mark

Kint, Anthony

Peterson, Tyrone

Gilliam, Arthur

Houston, Raychel

17204 Adult Please
FROM : 

4

5

6

4

2

6

3

3

62388

62300

15883

40156

62742

02025

37513

19479

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Mitchell, Sara

Fishburn, Patrick

Johnson, Anthony

Palmer, Tim

Betancourt, Melissa

Smith, Steve

Rios, Walter

Maddox, Cindy

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


